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UNIDAD DE MAPA ESTRATEGICO:
CV-405-3: DE VENTA CABRERA(CV-415) A MONTROY

(P.K.10,2 - P.K.15,95)

TABLAS DE DATOS

Lden
N° personas
expresado en centenas|
63,2
7,7
0,6
1,3
1,8
0,0

dB(A)
<55
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84,6
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0,8
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